Inscricao

10034
10005
10015
10126
10022
10042
10136
10106
10059
10139
10064
10073
10081
10097
10066
10124
10110
10020
10012
10152
10133
10030
10045
10115
10096
10135
10024
10093
10100
10040
10033
10016
10076

Nome

Cleonice Aparecida Theodoro Mariano
Thais Cristina Capodeferro Perini
Marcia Maria Cerquini dos Santos
Tatiana Aparecida Rabalho

Valeria Borges Domingos

Maria Alves Rodrigues Macedo
Isabela Micheloti Bortolani

Adriana Seroni Denardi

Marciana Augusta da Silva Cruzato
Aline Aparecida Savaroli

Adriana Alves dos Anjos

Tiago Mateus Marcelo

Carina Aparecida Mendes Rodrigues
Viviane Alves dos Santos Schiavinato
Nilsa da Rocha Baldaia

Elisabete Maria da Silva Soares
Vivian Francisca da Silva Rigueto
Elaine Cristina Satilio

Joelma Ribeiro do Nascimento Santos
Karina Serpa Dionisio

Cristiane Valeria Palavisini Manoel
Marta Keli da Silva

Ivana Martins Fernandes de Souza
Silvana Aparecida Rabalho
Jaqueline Tolksdorf Gouveia

Aliete Gomes Santos

Ricardo Alexandre de Oliveira

Erica Cristina Zago

Eunice Helena Bergo Moretti
Patricia Martins de Siqueira

Erica Cristina Bianchi

Sandra Regina Monteiro Vieira
Priscila Cristina da Silva
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Resultado das Provas Obijetivas

RG

283996651
4145089000
244435480
333329983
289897282
289175550
407661347
22086204
26126004-2
414691192
458270489
42743161X
401875179
333329582
447100683
445676966
341336695
402367790
38276400-6

MG10931547

402368538
22320148-0
220853769
292326798
353573590
283472856
295347569
300167799
116482849
324988096
41572261-5
21808276
478387660
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Nota Obijetiva

67,50
65,00
62,50
62,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
55,00
55,00
55,00
55,00
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,50
52,50
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50

Titulo

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

1,0000
1,0000

1,0000

Total

67,50
65,00
63,50
62,50
58,50
58,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
57,50
56,00
56,00
56,00
55,00
53,50
53,50
53,50
53,50
52,50
52,50
51,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
50,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50

Classificacao
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Inscricao

10037
10104
10023
10123
10051
10057
10082
10013
10090
10078
10048
10144
10112
10070
10146
10141
10143
10038
10129
10109
10138
10111
10153
10132
10056
10014
10086
10137
10130
10118
10074
10145
10028

Nome

Meireane Rafaela Ferreira Caldeira
Elaine da Silva Patriota Cruzato
Bruna Regina Gomes

Leila Maria de Souza

Juliana Valencio Colloca

Renata Lopes de Sales Frediani
Renata da Silva Leal

Katia Regina Buzeti

Gilvaneide dos Santos Lima
Elisangela Luiz

Graziela Karina Geroto

Damaris Scatamburlo

Silvia Helena Moreira

Marlene Brasso

Sonia Pimentel Custodio

Juliana Brecasse da Silva
Aparecida Perpetua Zenaro de Souza
Maria do Carmo Oliveira Camilo
Marcia Maria Maturo

Patricia Soares da Paixao Dias
Cristiane Oliveira Pacheco da Silva
Marcia Cristina Muniz

Taiz Aparecida Bovolon

Sonia Helena Mellone Porto
Giuliana Cristina Sonego Antonio
Fabiana dos Santos

Gisele Helena Rapatoni Santana
Solange Cristina Sales da Costa
Marisa Gonella

Luara Maria Gentil

Juliana Cruzato

Maria Luiza da Silva

Maria Cristina de Oliveira
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Resultado das Provas Obijetivas

RG

350537987
336145111
427751317
427748975
414683973
228587281
305194367
402343025
277339959
32746059-3
402383679
265287558
9526599
18334200-8
40226217-7

300170798
34765902-0
45406562

26.899.270-8

32071790-2
18820457
298344361
337764244
32926871-5
28065793-6
40236787X
44620040-2

35.053.366-0

467965055
274866316
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Nota Obijetiva

47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00

Titulo

Total

47,50
47,50
47,50
47,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
42,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
37,50
35,00

Classificacao



Inscricao

10150
10053
10039
10029
10092
10058
10017
10089

Nome

Lenilda Rozende Alves

Aline Patricia Ferreira dos Santos
Marcia Aparecida Monteiro
Pricila Stabile Destro

Kamila Mendes de Souza

Eliane Cristina Ludovino Bueno
Anali Adriana Geline

Glaucia Virginia Gazone
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RG

32.896.744-0
421822727
20320525-X
401867031
28.679.270-9
41468375-4
40186715-8
40.186.307. 4

Nota Obijetiva

35,00
35,00
32,50
32,50
30,00
30,00
30,00
25,00

Titulo

Total

35,00
35,00
32,50
32,50
30,00
30,00
30,00
25,00

Classificacao



Inscricao

20029
20032
20057
20131
20148
20151
20147
20068
20010
20061
20004
20079
20044
20088
20149
20077
20050
20047
20084
20099
20045
20049
20071
20116
20107
20080

Nome

Pricila Stabile Destro

Karina de Godoy Figueiredo
Renata Lopes de Sales Frediani
Jose Eduardo Roncalho Silva
Michele Fabiane Marafiotti Simao
Daise Aparecida Benevis

Bruna Aparecida Rodrigues Petrovich

Gabriela Aparecida Lizabello
Fernanda Cristina Vieira

Adevaldo Santos Batista

Julio Cesar de Oliveira

Marcia Gomes Eugenio

Josiane Cristina Baesso

Ana Carolina Huffenbaecher

Elair Gomes dos Santos

Eliane Vicente de Carvalho

Danilo Santos Soares

Joyce Barbosa Pereira Lopes

Ana Maria Colloca Bezerra

Ana Claudia Marques Amista
Ivana Martins Fernandes de Souza
Jucilene Santos Soares

Fernanda Cristina Donato

Joao Roberto Dionizio de Lima
Luiz Fernando Catelani

Helenice Antonia Regazzi Carvalho
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RG

401867031
195993081
414683973
453825047
335681633
335220915
34079620-0
402338388
28679338-6
3225470
454369025
427747971
323334805
405419193
41468560-X
105228448
575317437
415150632
187116593
227286431
220853769
13914048-40
34.597.166-8
147195056
29.117.917-4
13727662

Nota Obijetiva

67,50
65,00
62,50
50,00
50,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
42,50
42,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
35,00
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,50

Titulo

1,0000

Total

67,50
65,00
63,50
50,00
50,00
47,50
47,50
47,50
45,00
45,00
45,00
45,00
42,50
42,50
40,00
40,00
40,00
40,00
37,50
37,50
35,00
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,50
32,50

Classificacao






